CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00327333 DRE 703 219 26220 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 12 0000

RICKY FORD
1697 E ROBERTS AVE APT 116
FRESNO CA 93710-8534

August 19, 2020 through September 17, 2020
000000636799865

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $290.87
Deposits and Additions 1,665.86
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,744.97
Electronic Withdrawals -93.50
Fees -2.50
Ending Balance $115.76
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $290.87
08/19 Card Purchase 08/17 Mcdonald's M6222 of CA Fresno CA Card 1943 -6.48 284.39
08/19 Card Purchase 08/18 Judy's Donuts First Fresno CA Card 1943 -15.45 268.94
08/19 Card Purchase 08/18 Google* Silvio Rabe 650-2530000 CA Card -5.49 263.45
1943
08/19 Card Purchase 08/19 Google* Diandian Inter 650-2530000 CA Card -4.99 258.46
1943
08/19 Card Purchase 08/19 Google* Diandian Inter 650-2530000 CA Card -4.99 253.47
1943
08/19 Card Purchase With Pin 08/18 7-Eleven Fresno CA Card 1943 -4.22 249.25
08/19 Recurring Card Purchase 08/18 Google *Zedge 855-836-3987 CA Card -4.99 244.26
1943
08/20 Payment Received 08/21 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 8.75 253.01
1943
08/20 Card Purchase 08/18 Bulldog Burger Joint Fresno CA Card 1943 -24.87 228.14
08/20 Card Purchase 08/18 Mcdonald's M6222 of CA Fresno CA Card 1943 -6.48 221.66
08/20 Payment Sent 08/19 Cash App*Ricky Ford 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 211.66
1943
08/20 Card Purchase 08/20 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1943 -49.60 162.06
08/20 Card Purchase 08/20 Google* Esg Mobile 650-2530000 CA Card -4.49 157.57
1943
08/20 Card Purchase 08/20 Google* Esg Mobile 650-2530000 CA Card -1.99 155.58
1943
08/20 Card Purchase With Pin 08/19 Walgreens Store 5785 N Fresno CA Card -27.91 127.67

1943
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CHASE O

August 19, 2020 through September 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000636799865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

08/20 Payment Sent 08/19 Cash App*Ricky Ford 8774174551 CA Card -15.00 112.67
1943

08/20 Card Purchase With Pin 08/20 Wal-Mart Store Fresno (N) CA Card 1943 -3.71 108.96

08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Google*Esg Mobile Internet CA Card 1943 -1.99 106.97

08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Google*Esg Mobile Internet CA Card 1943 -9.99 96.98

08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Mcdonald's F21385 Fresno CA Card 1943 -28.08 68.90

08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Kfc D670012 Fresno CA Card 1943 -9.13 59.77

08/21 Card Purchase With Pin 08/20 Save Mart#651Fr Fresno CA Card 1943 -18.48 41.29

08/21 Recurring Card Purchase 08/20 Google *Google Storag 855-836-3987 CA -2.99 38.30
Card 1943

08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 Mcdonald's M6222 of CA Fresno CA Card 1943 -7.64 30.66

08/24 Card Purchase 08/23 Google *Esg Mobile G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -9.99 20.67
1943

08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Minutekey Fresno CA Card 1943 -3.24 17.43

08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 7-11 13925 Fresno CA Httpswww.7Ele TX Card -15.07 2.36
1943

09/01 Kalos Specialize Quickbooks PPD ID: 1722616653 884.15 886.51

09/01 Payment Sent 09/01 Cash App* 8774174551 CA Card 1943 -400.00 486.51

09/01 Payment Sent 09/01 Cash App*Ricky Ford 8774174551 CA Card -130.00 356.51
1943

09/01 Card Purchase 09/01 7-11 13925 Fresno CA Httpswww.7Ele TX Card -28.87 327.64
1943

09/01 Card Purchase 09/01 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1943 -54.90 272.74

09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Wal-Mart Super Center Fresno CA Card -76.81 195.93
1943

09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Save Mart#651Fr Fresno CA Card 1943 -15.87 180.06

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Moneylion Instacash 888-659-8244 NY Card -119.98 60.08
1943

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Probiller.Com 855-232-9555 Card 1943 -9.99 50.09

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1943 -3.53 46.56

09/02 Card Purchase 09/02 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1943 -7.91 38.65

09/03 Payment Received 09/03 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 19.45 58.10
1943

09/03 Card Purchase 09/02 7-11 13925 Fresno CA Httpswww.7Ele TX Card -16.63 41.47
1943

09/03 Card Purchase 09/02 Rally's #3 Fresno CA Card 1943 -0.50 40.97

09/03 Card Purchase 09/02 7-11 13925 Fresno CA Httpswww.7Ele TX Card -29.83 11.14
1943

09/04 Payment Received 09/04 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 61.14
1943

09/04 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Walgreens Store 5785 N Fresno CA Card -15.21 45.93
1943

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Rally's #3 Fresno CA Card 1943 -16.13 29.80

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 7-11 13925 Fresno CA Httpswww.7Ele TX Card -29.56 0.24
1943

09/15 Kalos Specialize Quickbooks PPD ID: 1722616653 481.05 481.29

09/15 Payment Received 09/15 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 1943 88.00 569.29

09/15 Payment Received 09/15 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 619.29
1943

09/15 Payment Received 09/16 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 19.45 638.74
1943

09/15 Payment Received 09/15 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 1943 0.01 638.75

09/15 Card Purchase 09/15 Spotify USA 877-7781161 NY Card 1943 -12.99 625.76

09/15 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/15 5787 N 1St Street Fresno CA Card 1943 -23.20 602.56
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CHASE O

August 19, 2020 through September 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000636799865

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/15 Recurring Card Purchase 09/15 Amazon Prime*M419L4A Amzn.Com/Bill -6.47 596.09
WA Card 1943

09/15 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 593.59

09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Google*Esg Mobile Internet CA Card 1943 -4.99 588.60

09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Instacash Repayment 8887046970 NY Card -59.99 528.61
1943

09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Google*Esg Mobile Internet CA Card 1943 -4.48 52413

09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Google*Esg Mobile Internet CA Card 1943 -9.99 51414

09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Google *Moonfrog Lab G.CO/Helppay# CA -1.99 512.15
Card 1943

09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Google *Moonfrog Lab G.CO/Helppay# CA -1.99 510.16
Card 1943

09/16 Payment Sent 09/15 Cash App*Ricky Ford 8774174551 CA Card -145.00 365.16
1943

09/16 Card Purchase 09/16 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1943 -57.43 307.73

09/16 Payment Sent 09/15 Cash App*Ricky Ford 8774174551 CA Card -8.00 299.73
1943

09/16 Payment Sent 09/15 Cash App*Ricky Ford 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 289.73
1943

09/16 Card Purchase 09/16 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1943 -13.50 276.23

09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Stop N Save Liquor Fresno CA Card 1943 -6.50 269.73

09/16 Card Purchase With Pin 09/16 Save Mart#651Fr Fresno CA Card 1943 -53.14 216.59

09/17 Payment Received 09/17 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 1943 65.00 281.59

09/17 Card Purchase 09/15 Win Wah Chinese Restaur Fresno CA Card -9.50 272.09
1943

09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 7-11 13925 Fresno CA Httpswww.7Ele TX Card -18.29 253.80
1943

09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Lyft *Ride Wed 2Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 1943 -15.08 238.72

09/17 Card Purchase With Pin 09/17 7-Eleven Fresno CA Card 1943 -6.49 232.23

09/17 Card Purchase 09/17 Google *Spt G.CO/Helppay# CA Card 1943 -4.99 227.24

09/17 Card Purchase 09/17 Google* Codigames 650-2530000 CA Card -11.99 21525
1943

09/17 Card Purchase 09/17 Google* Codigames 650-2530000 CA Card -5.99 209.26
1943

09/17 Earnin Active Paymentret 192862164 Web ID: 7842124784 -93.50 115.76

Ending Balance $115.76

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ] .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

August 19, 2020 through September 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000636799865
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